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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 11J

Num Name/GymRank AA

Luke Esparo1 598
New Era CT

Final: 12.700 12.050 13.60013.600 12.30012.800 77.050

Final: 12.550 11.900 13.65013.900 12.70012.200 76.900

Prelims

Finals

153.950Combined Total:

4.0 / 8.300D/E: 4.2 / 8.500 3.2 / 8.850 4.6 / 9.000 3.7 / 9.1004.4 / 9.200
ND:

4.0 / 8.700D/E: 4.2 / 8.350 3.2 / 8.700 4.9 / 9.000 3.7 / 8.5004.4 / 9.250
ND:

Kristian Grahovski2 721
Rochester Gym NY

Final: 10.700 12.400 13.50013.050 12.75012.350 74.750

Final: 11.800 12.600 13.50013.200 13.50013.150 77.750

Prelims

Finals

152.500Combined Total:

4.2 / 8.550D/E: 4.2 / 6.600 4.7 / 7.700 4.3 / 8.750 4.0 / 8.3504.8 / 8.700
-0.1ND:

4.3 / 9.200D/E: 4.3 / 7.500 4.7 / 7.900 4.3 / 8.900 4.0 / 9.1504.8 / 8.700
ND:

Colin Flores3 901
West Coast CA

Final: 12.250 11.700 13.00013.000 12.90012.750 75.600

Final: 12.800 10.800 13.55012.850 13.05013.300 76.350

Prelims

Finals

151.950Combined Total:

4.5 / 8.400D/E: 4.3 / 7.950 3.9 / 7.800 4.1 / 8.900 5.0 / 7.7504.6 / 8.700
-0.3ND:

4.5 / 8.550D/E: 4.3 / 8.500 3.9 / 6.900 4.3 / 8.550 5.0 / 8.3004.6 / 8.950
ND:

Tas Hajdu4 314
Go For It NV

Final: 12.550 10.900 13.10013.350 10.80013.350 74.050

Final: 12.000 11.250 13.55013.600 13.30013.800 77.500

Prelims

Finals

151.550Combined Total:

3.9 / 6.900D/E: 4.5 / 8.450 3.0 / 7.900 4.3 / 9.050 4.5 / 8.8504.0 / 9.200
-0.4 -0.1ND:

4.1 / 9.200D/E: 4.6 / 7.400 3.2 / 8.050 4.4 / 9.200 4.6 / 9.2004.0 / 9.550
ND:

Carter Kim5 885
WOGA TX

Final: 12.400 11.750 14.05011.650 12.05012.900 74.800

Final: 12.650 12.100 13.80012.000 12.40013.350 76.300

Prelims

Finals

151.100Combined Total:

4.1 / 7.950D/E: 4.6 / 7.800 3.8 / 7.950 3.8 / 7.850 4.2 / 8.7005.0 / 9.050
ND:

4.1 / 8.300D/E: 4.6 / 8.050 3.9 / 8.200 3.7 / 8.300 4.2 / 9.1505.0 / 8.900
-0.1ND:

Ryan Barela6 615
North Valley AZ

Final: 12.000 10.950 14.20012.700 11.40012.800 74.050

Final: 12.600 12.100 14.55012.700 11.90012.700 76.550

Prelims

Finals

150.600Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.100D/E: 4.2 / 7.800 3.7 / 7.250 4.1 / 8.600 3.7 / 9.1005.0 / 9.200
ND:

3.6 / 8.300D/E: 4.2 / 8.400 4.2 / 7.900 4.1 / 8.600 3.7 / 9.0005.0 / 9.550
ND:

Michael Nguyen7 177
Chow's IA

Final: 12.750 11.600 13.65012.050 12.25012.600 74.900

Final: 13.300 11.600 13.70011.400 12.65012.800 75.450

Prelims

Finals

150.350Combined Total:

3.8 / 8.450D/E: 4.3 / 8.450 4.6 / 7.000 3.5 / 8.550 4.2 / 8.4004.4 / 9.250
ND:

3.5 / 9.150D/E: 4.4 / 8.900 4.6 / 7.000 3.5 / 7.900 4.2 / 8.6004.4 / 9.300
ND:
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Tyler Flores8 902
West Coast CA

Final: 12.700 12.250 13.00010.800 13.00011.400 73.150

Final: 12.600 12.400 13.05012.150 12.85012.950 76.000

Prelims

Finals

149.150Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.400D/E: 4.1 / 8.600 3.9 / 8.350 3.7 / 7.100 4.1 / 7.3004.0 / 9.000
ND:

3.6 / 9.250D/E: 4.1 / 8.500 3.9 / 8.500 3.7 / 8.450 4.3 / 8.6504.0 / 9.150
-0.1ND:

Julian Galvez9 649
Paragon NTC MD

Final: 11.200 11.000 12.90013.050 13.00012.400 73.550

Final: 12.950 11.100 13.15012.700 11.85012.850 74.600

Prelims

Finals

148.150Combined Total:

3.5 / 9.500D/E: 4.1 / 7.400 3.0 / 8.300 3.8 / 9.250 3.7 / 8.7004.0 / 8.900
-0.3 -0.3ND:

3.4 / 8.450D/E: 4.3 / 8.650 3.0 / 8.400 3.7 / 9.000 3.7 / 9.1504.0 / 9.150
-0.3ND:

Tony Traufler10 711
Queen City OH

Final: 12.250 11.400 13.05012.050 12.90012.350 74.000

Final: 12.000 11.300 13.15012.200 12.25012.400 73.300

Prelims

Finals

147.300Combined Total:

3.4 / 9.500D/E: 3.5 / 8.750 3.1 / 8.300 3.4 / 8.650 3.5 / 8.8504.2 / 8.850
ND:

3.3 / 8.950D/E: 3.4 / 8.600 3.1 / 8.200 3.4 / 8.800 3.5 / 8.9004.2 / 8.950
ND:

Kyle Mayotte11 666
Prairie Gym IL

Final: 11.750 10.850 13.15011.750 12.45012.400 72.350

Final: 11.950 12.950 13.00011.900 12.75011.850 74.400

Prelims

Finals

146.750Combined Total:

3.4 / 9.050D/E: 4.0 / 7.850 3.8 / 7.050 4.0 / 7.750 3.5 / 8.9004.0 / 9.150
-0.1ND:

3.5 / 9.250D/E: 3.9 / 8.050 4.4 / 8.550 4.0 / 7.900 3.5 / 8.3504.0 / 9.000
ND:

Reece Landsperger12 849
USA Flairs AZ

Final: 11.050 11.200 12.70013.650 12.40011.400 72.400

Final: 11.850 10.800 12.95013.650 12.45012.500 74.200

Prelims

Finals

146.600Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.500D/E: 3.9 / 7.150 3.2 / 8.000 4.8 / 8.850 3.9 / 7.5004.0 / 8.800
-0.1ND:

3.8 / 8.650D/E: 3.8 / 8.050 2.9 / 7.900 4.7 / 8.950 3.9 / 8.6004.0 / 8.950
ND:

Kavan Puri13 509
Lakeshore IL

Final: 12.500 11.800 13.10012.250 11.20011.350 72.200

Final: 12.850 12.050 12.75012.500 11.90012.100 74.150

Prelims

Finals

146.350Combined Total:

3.5 / 7.700D/E: 4.4 / 8.100 3.7 / 8.100 3.7 / 8.550 3.4 / 7.9504.0 / 9.100
ND:

3.5 / 8.400D/E: 4.4 / 8.450 3.7 / 8.350 3.8 / 8.700 3.4 / 8.7004.0 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

Brandon Dang14 900
West Coast CA

Final: 11.400 14.400 12.00011.600 11.70011.800 72.900

Final: 11.750 13.400 11.95011.150 12.05012.800 73.100

Prelims

Finals

146.000Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.500D/E: 3.9 / 7.500 5.6 / 8.800 3.8 / 7.800 3.7 / 8.1003.2 / 8.800
ND:

3.2 / 8.850D/E: 3.9 / 7.850 5.6 / 7.800 3.6 / 7.850 3.9 / 8.9003.2 / 8.750
-0.3ND:

ProScore v5.7.1 - Copy right 1993-2020 Auburn Electronics Group - Licensed to: Auburn Electronics Group



2021 Men's Dev Finals
Meet Results - Multi
May 16, 2021

Page: 3
Printed: 5/16/2021 6:35:14 PM

Men / 10 / 16 yrs
Session: 11J

Num Name/GymRank AA

Warren Strootman15 583
Mini-Hops MN

Final: 12.400 10.550 13.40011.350 12.45012.450 72.600

Final: 12.050 11.800 13.60011.300 12.45011.650 72.850

Prelims

Finals

145.450Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.950D/E: 4.0 / 8.400 2.9 / 8.650 3.9 / 7.450 3.6 / 8.8504.0 / 9.400
-1.0ND:

3.5 / 8.950D/E: 3.9 / 8.150 3.0 / 8.800 3.9 / 7.400 3.6 / 8.0504.0 / 9.600
ND:

Sasha Malinkine16 764
Salto Gym WI

Final: 11.950 12.350 12.75010.800 12.80012.150 72.800

Final: 11.200 12.000 12.95011.750 12.50012.200 72.600

Prelims

Finals

145.400Combined Total:

3.9 / 8.900D/E: 4.2 / 7.750 4.3 / 8.050 3.8 / 7.300 3.4 / 8.7504.0 / 8.750
-0.3ND:

3.9 / 8.600D/E: 4.2 / 7.000 4.4 / 7.600 4.0 / 7.750 3.4 / 8.8004.0 / 8.950
ND:

Evan Reichert17 687
Premier West IL

Final: 12.050 11.400 12.85011.250 12.05012.500 72.100

Final: 12.500 11.950 12.85011.400 12.40012.150 73.250

Prelims

Finals

145.350Combined Total:

2.8 / 9.250D/E: 3.9 / 8.150 3.5 / 7.900 3.8 / 7.450 3.2 / 9.3004.0 / 8.950
-0.1ND:

3.3 / 9.100D/E: 3.9 / 8.600 3.4 / 8.550 3.8 / 7.600 3.1 / 9.0504.0 / 8.850
ND:

Payton Kasper18 578
Mini-Hops MN

Final: 12.450 11.300 13.55010.950 12.45011.550 72.250

Final: 12.550 11.400 13.40010.900 12.40012.250 72.900

Prelims

Finals

145.150Combined Total:

3.5 / 8.950D/E: 4.4 / 8.050 3.1 / 8.200 3.3 / 7.650 3.6 / 7.9504.4 / 9.150
ND:

3.5 / 8.900D/E: 4.4 / 8.150 3.1 / 8.300 3.3 / 7.600 3.6 / 8.6504.4 / 9.000
ND:

Chase Mondi19 257
Emerald City KS

Final: 13.300 10.400 14.00010.550 11.50012.800 72.550

Final: 13.000 9.400 14.05011.100 12.15012.800 72.500

Prelims

Finals

145.050Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.200D/E: 4.4 / 8.900 3.1 / 7.300 3.2 / 7.650 3.4 / 9.4005.0 / 9.000
-0.3ND:

3.3 / 8.850D/E: 4.4 / 8.600 2.6 / 6.800 3.2 / 8.200 3.4 / 9.4005.0 / 9.050
-0.3ND:

Jesse Redfoot20T 18
5280 Gym CO

Final: 12.050 11.300 12.45012.050 12.05011.850 71.750

Final: 12.150 11.600 12.75012.000 12.15012.250 72.900

Prelims

Finals

144.650Combined Total:

3.2 / 8.850D/E: 3.7 / 8.350 3.4 / 7.900 3.5 / 8.550 3.1 / 8.7503.2 / 9.250
ND:

3.3 / 8.850D/E: 3.7 / 8.450 3.4 / 8.200 3.5 / 8.500 3.3 / 8.9504.0 / 8.850
-0.1ND:

Joshua Szitanko20T 676
Premier Gym NJ

Final: 12.400 11.200 13.60012.450 11.75012.200 73.600

Final: 12.500 10.000 13.65012.400 10.20012.300 71.050

Prelims

Finals

144.650Combined Total:

3.3 / 8.450D/E: 4.3 / 8.100 3.5 / 7.700 4.0 / 8.450 3.7 / 8.5004.8 / 8.800
ND:

3.3 / 6.900D/E: 4.3 / 8.200 3.2 / 6.800 4.0 / 8.400 3.7 / 8.6004.8 / 8.850
ND:
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Clayton Staunton22 719
Ridgewood Gym TX

Final: 11.850 11.700 14.00011.350 11.80012.550 73.250

Final: 11.750 11.200 13.70011.000 11.45012.250 71.350

Prelims

Finals

144.600Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.400D/E: 4.3 / 7.550 4.0 / 7.700 3.6 / 7.750 3.7 / 8.8505.0 / 9.000
ND:

3.4 / 8.050D/E: 4.3 / 7.450 4.0 / 7.200 3.6 / 7.400 3.8 / 8.4505.0 / 8.700
ND:

Keivone Bowen23 31
Axcelerate NC

Final: 12.100 12.150 12.90012.050 11.75012.650 73.600

Final: 12.450 10.050 11.70012.150 12.30012.300 70.950

Prelims

Finals

144.550Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.150D/E: 3.8 / 8.300 3.5 / 8.650 3.9 / 8.150 3.8 / 8.8504.0 / 8.900
ND:

3.6 / 8.700D/E: 3.8 / 8.650 3.5 / 6.550 3.9 / 8.250 3.8 / 8.5002.8 / 8.900
ND:

Gus McGowen24 858
USA Gym World UT

Final: 12.100 11.550 12.85010.850 12.35012.150 71.850

Final: 11.800 11.450 12.50011.750 12.30012.450 72.250

Prelims

Finals

144.100Combined Total:

3.3 / 9.050D/E: 4.0 / 8.100 3.0 / 8.550 3.6 / 7.250 3.6 / 8.5504.0 / 8.850
ND:

3.3 / 9.000D/E: 4.0 / 7.800 3.0 / 8.450 3.3 / 8.450 3.6 / 8.8504.0 / 8.800
-0.3ND:

Jax Washburn25 632
OMEGA Gym OR

Final: 12.700 11.450 12.80011.550 11.85012.150 72.500

Final: 12.100 11.900 13.00010.050 12.30011.900 71.250

Prelims

Finals

143.750Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.250D/E: 4.2 / 8.500 3.0 / 8.450 3.7 / 7.850 3.4 / 8.7504.0 / 8.800
ND:

3.7 / 8.600D/E: 4.2 / 8.200 3.0 / 8.900 3.7 / 6.350 3.4 / 8.5004.0 / 9.100
-0.3 -0.1ND:

Christian Romero26 395
Gymkhana IL

Final: 11.750 11.700 13.05011.250 11.15012.650 71.550

Final: 12.150 11.400 13.00010.950 11.20012.900 71.600

Prelims

Finals

143.150Combined Total:

2.3 / 8.850D/E: 3.8 / 7.950 3.6 / 8.100 3.9 / 7.350 3.9 / 8.7504.0 / 9.050
ND:

2.3 / 8.900D/E: 3.8 / 8.350 3.6 / 7.800 3.9 / 7.050 3.9 / 9.0004.0 / 9.000
ND:

John Pirone27 393
Gymkhana IL

Final: 12.150 12.700 13.00010.550 11.40011.950 71.750

Final: 12.100 12.350 12.70010.900 11.45011.800 71.300

Prelims

Finals

143.050Combined Total:

2.5 / 8.900D/E: 4.0 / 8.150 4.4 / 8.300 3.3 / 7.250 3.1 / 8.8504.0 / 9.100
-0.1ND:

2.4 / 9.050D/E: 4.0 / 8.100 4.6 / 7.750 3.3 / 7.600 3.1 / 8.7004.0 / 8.700
ND:

Khalen Curry28 423
Head Over Heels CA

Final: 13.300 11.150 13.40011.950 11.70011.000 72.500

Final: 12.400 9.950 13.20011.750 10.30012.750 70.350

Prelims

Finals

142.850Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.300D/E: 4.7 / 8.600 3.5 / 7.650 3.7 / 8.550 4.2 / 6.8004.1 / 9.300
-0.3ND:

3.4 / 6.900D/E: 4.7 / 7.700 3.5 / 6.450 3.7 / 8.350 4.6 / 8.1504.0 / 9.200
-0.3ND:
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Evan Wilkins29 420
Harpeth TN

Final: 12.000 10.950 13.35011.700 12.35012.800 73.150

Final: 12.050 11.050 12.8509.500 11.90012.000 69.350

Prelims

Finals

142.500Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.950D/E: 3.9 / 8.200 2.5 / 8.450 3.6 / 8.100 3.6 / 9.2004.8 / 8.550
-0.1ND:

3.2 / 8.700D/E: 3.9 / 8.150 2.5 / 8.550 3.5 / 6.300 3.5 / 8.5004.8 / 8.050
-0.3ND:

Matthew Navarro30 906
West Coast CA

Final: 12.100 10.600 13.00011.900 13.00012.850 73.450

Final: 0.000 0.000 0.0009.950 8.30012.950 31.200

Prelims

Finals

104.650Combined Total:

3.6 / 9.400D/E: 3.8 / 8.300 3.6 / 7.000 3.6 / 8.300 3.9 / 8.9504.0 / 9.000
ND:

1.5 / 6.800D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 0.0 / 0.000 3.5 / 6.750 3.9 / 9.0500.0 / 0.000
-0.3ND:

PB-Jojo Motoki31 550
Mercury Gym MO

Final: 11.600 10.000 12.65012.050 12.05013.100 71.450

Final: __.___ __.___ __._____.___ __.___13.000 13.000

Prelims

Finals

84.450Combined Total:

2.6 / 9.450D/E: 3.8 / 7.800 3.4 / 6.600 3.2 / 9.150 3.7 / 9.4003.2 / 9.450
-0.3ND:

D/E: 3.7 / 9.300
ND:

PH-Kevin Chow32 174
Chow's IA

Final: 12.000 12.350 12.20011.500 10.50012.000 70.550

Final: __.___ 13.350 __._____.___ __._____.___ 13.350

Prelims

Finals

83.900Combined Total:

2.4 / 8.100D/E: 3.7 / 8.300 5.2 / 7.150 3.5 / 8.000 3.8 / 8.2003.2 / 9.000
ND:

D/E: 4.7 / 8.650
ND:

FX-Peyton Cramer33 818
Texas Dreams

Final: 12.850 11.250 11.35011.950 11.25012.300 70.950

Final: 12.800 __.___ __._____.___ __._____.___ 12.800

Prelims

Finals

83.750Combined Total:

2.8 / 8.450D/E: 3.4 / 9.450 3.9 / 7.350 3.7 / 8.250 3.2 / 9.1002.2 / 9.150
ND:

D/E: 3.4 / 9.400
ND:

PB-Mac Pollock34 595
Nebraska School

Final: 12.050 9.750 12.45011.650 11.50012.800 70.200

Final: __.___ __.___ __.___0.000 __.___13.100 13.100

Prelims

Finals

83.300Combined Total:

3.4 / 8.100D/E: 4.0 / 8.050 3.7 / 6.050 3.9 / 7.750 3.6 / 9.2003.2 / 9.250
ND:

D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 3.6 / 9.500
ND:

VT-Ben Letvin35 834
Top Flight MD

Final: 11.500 9.850 13.9509.450 10.70011.550 67.000

Final: __.___ __.___ 14.400__.___ __._____.___ 14.400

Prelims

Finals

81.400Combined Total:

3.2 / 7.500D/E: 3.8 / 8.000 2.9 / 6.950 2.6 / 6.850 3.3 / 8.2505.0 / 8.950
-0.3ND:

D/E: 5.1 / 9.300
ND:
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VT-Logan Watterson36 894
WOGA TX

Final: 11.850 7.700 14.10010.150 12.35011.650 67.800

Final: __.___ __.___ 0.000__.___ __._____.___ 0.000

Prelims

Finals

67.800Combined Total:

3.6 / 8.750D/E: 4.0 / 7.850 1.6 / 7.400 4.0 / 6.150 3.9 / 7.7505.8 / 8.300
-1.3ND:

D/E: 0.0 / 0.000
ND:

PH-Daniel Gurevich37 883
WOGA TX

Final: 0.000 12.300 0.0000.000 0.00012.400 24.700

Final: __.___ 11.900 __._____.___ __._____.___ 11.900

Prelims

Finals

36.600Combined Total:

0.0 / 0.000D/E: 0.0 / 0.000 4.5 / 7.800 0.0 / 0.000 3.8 / 8.6000.0 / 0.000
ND:

D/E: 4.1 / 7.800
ND:
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
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Num NamePlace Gym Score#1#2

Chase Mondi1 257 Emerald City KS 26.30013.300
4.400
8.900

13.000
4.400
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Michael Nguyen2 177 Chow's IA 26.05012.750

4.300
8.450

13.300
4.400
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Khalen Curry3 423 Head Over Heels CA 25.70013.300

4.700
8.600

12.400
4.700
7.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
FX-Peyton Cramer4 818 Texas Dreams 25.65012.850

3.400
9.450

12.800
3.400
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kavan Puri5 509 Lakeshore IL 25.35012.500

4.400
8.100

12.850
4.400
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Flores6 902 West Coast CA 25.30012.700

4.100
8.600

12.600
4.100
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Luke Esparo7 598 New Era CT 25.25012.700

4.200
8.500

12.550
4.200
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Flores8 901 West Coast CA 25.050T 12.250

4.300
7.950

12.800
4.300
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Carter Kim8 885 WOGA TX 25.050T 12.400

4.600
7.800

12.650
4.600
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Payton Kasper10 578 Mini-Hops MN 25.00012.450

4.400
8.050

12.550
4.400
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joshua Szitanko11 676 Premier Gym NJ 24.90012.400

4.300
8.100

12.500
4.300
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jax Washburn12 632 OMEGA Gym OR 24.80012.700

4.200
8.500

12.100
4.200
8.200

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
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Ryan Barela13 615 North Valley AZ 24.60012.000
4.200
7.800

12.600
4.200
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Keivone Bowen14 31 Axcelerate NC 24.550T 12.100

3.800
8.300

12.450
3.800
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tas Hajdu14 314 Go For It NV 24.550T 12.550

4.500
8.450

-0.400

12.000
4.600
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Reichert14 687 Premier West IL 24.550T 12.050

3.900
8.150

12.500
3.900
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Warren Strootman17 583 Mini-Hops MN 24.45012.400

4.000
8.400

12.050
3.900
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
John Pirone18 393 Gymkhana IL 24.250T 12.150

4.000
8.150

12.100
4.000
8.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tony Traufler18 711 Queen City OH 24.250T 12.250

3.500
8.750

12.000
3.400
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jesse Redfoot20 18 5280 Gym CO 24.20012.050

3.700
8.350

12.150
3.700
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Julian Galvez21 649 Paragon NTC MD 24.15011.200

4.100
7.400

-0.300

12.950
4.300
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Wilkins22 420 Harpeth TN 24.05012.000

3.900
8.200

-0.100

12.050
3.900
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gus McGowen23 858 USA Gym World UT 23.900T 12.100

4.000
8.100

11.800
4.000
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Romero23 395 Gymkhana IL 23.900T 11.750

3.800
7.950

12.150
3.800
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Kyle Mayotte25 666 Prairie Gym IL 23.70011.750
4.000
7.850

-0.100

11.950
3.900
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Clayton Staunton26 719 Ridgewood Gym TX 23.60011.850

4.300
7.550

11.750
4.300
7.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sasha Malinkine27 764 Salto Gym WI 23.150T 11.950

4.200
7.750

11.200
4.200
7.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brandon Dang27 900 West Coast CA 23.150T 11.400

3.900
7.500

11.750
3.900
7.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Reece Landsperger29 849 USA Flairs AZ 22.90011.050

3.900
7.150

11.850
3.800
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kristian Grahovski30 721 Rochester Gym NY 22.50010.700

4.200
6.600

-0.100

11.800
4.300
7.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Navarro31 906 West Coast CA 12.10012.100

3.800
8.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Brandon Dang1 900 West Coast CA 27.80014.400
5.600
8.800

13.400
5.600
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Kevin Chow2 174 Chow's IA 25.70012.350

5.200
7.150

13.350
4.700
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
John Pirone3 393 Gymkhana IL 25.05012.700

4.400
8.300

12.350
4.600
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kristian Grahovski4 721 Rochester Gym NY 25.00012.400

4.700
7.700

12.600
4.700
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Flores5 902 West Coast CA 24.65012.250

3.900
8.350

12.400
3.900
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sasha Malinkine6 764 Salto Gym WI 24.35012.350

4.300
8.050

12.000
4.400
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PH-Daniel Gurevich7 883 WOGA TX 24.20012.300

4.500
7.800

11.900
4.100
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Luke Esparo8 598 New Era CT 23.95012.050

3.200
8.850

11.900
3.200
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kavan Puri9 509 Lakeshore IL 23.850T 11.800

3.700
8.100

12.050
3.700
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Carter Kim9 885 WOGA TX 23.850T 11.750

3.800
7.950

12.100
3.900
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Mayotte11 666 Prairie Gym IL 23.80010.850

3.800
7.050

12.950
4.400
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jax Washburn12 632 OMEGA Gym OR 23.350T 11.450

3.000
8.450

11.900
3.000
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Evan Reichert12 687 Premier West IL 23.350T 11.400
3.500
7.900

11.950
3.400
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Michael Nguyen14 177 Chow's IA 23.20011.600

4.600
7.000

11.600
4.600
7.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Romero15 395 Gymkhana IL 23.10011.700

3.600
8.100

11.400
3.600
7.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Barela16 615 North Valley AZ 23.05010.950

3.700
7.250

12.100
4.200
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gus McGowen17 858 USA Gym World UT 23.00011.550

3.000
8.550

11.450
3.000
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jesse Redfoot18 18 5280 Gym CO 22.900T 11.300

3.400
7.900

11.600
3.400
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Clayton Staunton18 719 Ridgewood Gym TX 22.900T 11.700

4.000
7.700

11.200
4.000
7.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Payton Kasper20 578 Mini-Hops MN 22.700T 11.300

3.100
8.200

11.400
3.100
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tony Traufler20 711 Queen City OH 22.700T 11.400

3.100
8.300

11.300
3.100
8.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Flores22 901 West Coast CA 22.50011.700

3.900
7.800

10.800
3.900
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Warren Strootman23 583 Mini-Hops MN 22.35010.550

2.900
8.650

-1.000

11.800
3.000
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Keivone Bowen24 31 Axcelerate NC 22.20012.150

3.500
8.650

10.050
3.500
6.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Tas Hajdu25 314 Go For It NV 22.15010.900
3.000
7.900

11.250
3.200
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Julian Galvez26 649 Paragon NTC MD 22.10011.000

3.000
8.300

-0.300

11.100
3.000
8.400

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Wilkins27 420 Harpeth TN 22.000T 10.950

2.500
8.450

11.050
2.500
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Reece Landsperger27 849 USA Flairs AZ 22.000T 11.200

3.200
8.000

10.800
2.900
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joshua Szitanko29 676 Premier Gym NJ 21.20011.200

3.500
7.700

10.000
3.200
6.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Khalen Curry30 423 Head Over Heels CA 21.10011.150

3.500
7.650

9.950
3.500
6.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chase Mondi31 257 Emerald City KS 19.80010.400

3.100
7.300

9.400
2.600
6.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Navarro32 906 West Coast CA 10.60010.600

3.600
7.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Luke Esparo1 598 New Era CT 27.50013.600
4.600
9.000

13.900
4.900
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Reece Landsperger2 849 USA Flairs AZ 27.30013.650

4.800
8.850

13.650
4.700
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tas Hajdu3 314 Go For It NV 26.95013.350

4.300
9.050

13.600
4.400
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kristian Grahovski4 721 Rochester Gym NY 26.25013.050

4.300
8.750

13.200
4.300
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Flores5 901 West Coast CA 25.85013.000

4.100
8.900

12.850
4.300
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Julian Galvez6 649 Paragon NTC MD 25.75013.050

3.800
9.250

12.700
3.700
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Barela7 615 North Valley AZ 25.40012.700

4.100
8.600

12.700
4.100
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joshua Szitanko8 676 Premier Gym NJ 24.85012.450

4.000
8.450

12.400
4.000
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kavan Puri9 509 Lakeshore IL 24.75012.250

3.700
8.550

12.500
3.800
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tony Traufler10 711 Queen City OH 24.25012.050

3.400
8.650

12.200
3.400
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Keivone Bowen11 31 Axcelerate NC 24.20012.050

3.900
8.150

12.150
3.900
8.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jesse Redfoot12 18 5280 Gym CO 24.05012.050

3.500
8.550

12.000
3.500
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Khalen Curry13 423 Head Over Heels CA 23.70011.950
3.700
8.550

-0.300

11.750
3.700
8.350

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Mayotte14 666 Prairie Gym IL 23.650T 11.750

4.000
7.750

11.900
4.000
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Carter Kim14 885 WOGA TX 23.650T 11.650

3.800
7.850

12.000
3.700
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Michael Nguyen16 177 Chow's IA 23.45012.050

3.500
8.550

11.400
3.500
7.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Flores17 902 West Coast CA 22.95010.800

3.700
7.100

12.150
3.700
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brandon Dang18 900 West Coast CA 22.75011.600

3.800
7.800

11.150
3.600
7.850

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Warren Strootman19 583 Mini-Hops MN 22.650T 11.350

3.900
7.450

11.300
3.900
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Reichert19 687 Premier West IL 22.650T 11.250

3.800
7.450

11.400
3.800
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gus McGowen21 858 USA Gym World UT 22.60010.850

3.600
7.250

11.750
3.300
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sasha Malinkine22 764 Salto Gym WI 22.55010.800

3.800
7.300

-0.300

11.750
4.000
7.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Clayton Staunton23 719 Ridgewood Gym TX 22.35011.350

3.600
7.750

11.000
3.600
7.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Romero24 395 Gymkhana IL 22.20011.250

3.900
7.350

10.950
3.900
7.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Payton Kasper25 578 Mini-Hops MN 21.850T 10.950
3.300
7.650

10.900
3.300
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Navarro25 906 West Coast CA 21.850T 11.900

3.600
8.300

9.950
3.500
6.750

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chase Mondi27 257 Emerald City KS 21.65010.550

3.200
7.650

-0.300

11.100
3.200
8.200

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jax Washburn28 632 OMEGA Gym OR 21.60011.550

3.700
7.850

10.050
3.700
6.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
John Pirone29 393 Gymkhana IL 21.45010.550

3.300
7.250

10.900
3.300
7.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Wilkins30 420 Harpeth TN 21.20011.700

3.600
8.100

9.500
3.500
6.300

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PB-Mac Pollock31 595 Nebraska School 11.65011.650

3.900
7.750

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Men / 10 / 16 yrs
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Ryan Barela1 615 North Valley AZ 28.75014.200
5.000
9.200

14.550
5.000
9.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
VT-Ben Letvin2 834 Top Flight MD 28.35013.950

5.000
8.950

14.400
5.100
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chase Mondi3 257 Emerald City KS 28.05014.000

5.000
9.000

14.050
5.000
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Carter Kim4 885 WOGA TX 27.85014.050

5.000
9.050

13.800
5.000
8.900

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Clayton Staunton5 719 Ridgewood Gym TX 27.70014.000

5.000
9.000

13.700
5.000
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Michael Nguyen6 177 Chow's IA 27.35013.650

4.400
9.250

13.700
4.400
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Luke Esparo7 598 New Era CT 27.250T 13.600

4.400
9.200

13.650
4.400
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joshua Szitanko7 676 Premier Gym NJ 27.250T 13.600

4.800
8.800

13.650
4.800
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Warren Strootman9 583 Mini-Hops MN 27.000T 13.400

4.000
9.400

13.600
4.000
9.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kristian Grahovski9 721 Rochester Gym NY 27.000T 13.500

4.800
8.700

13.500
4.800
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Payton Kasper11 578 Mini-Hops MN 26.95013.550

4.400
9.150

13.400
4.400
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tas Hajdu12 314 Go For It NV 26.65013.100

4.000
9.200

-0.100

13.550
4.000
9.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Khalen Curry13 423 Head Over Heels CA 26.60013.400
4.100
9.300

13.200
4.000
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Flores14 901 West Coast CA 26.55013.000

4.600
8.700

-0.300

13.550
4.600
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Wilkins15 420 Harpeth TN 26.200T 13.350

4.800
8.550

12.850
4.800
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tony Traufler15 711 Queen City OH 26.200T 13.050

4.200
8.850

13.150
4.200
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Mayotte17 666 Prairie Gym IL 26.15013.150

4.000
9.150

13.000
4.000
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Romero18 395 Gymkhana IL 26.050T 13.050

4.000
9.050

13.000
4.000
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Flores18 902 West Coast CA 26.050T 13.000

4.000
9.000

13.050
4.000
9.150

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Julian Galvez18 649 Paragon NTC MD 26.050T 12.900

4.000
8.900

13.150
4.000
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kavan Puri21 509 Lakeshore IL 25.85013.100

4.000
9.100

12.750
4.000
8.850

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jax Washburn22 632 OMEGA Gym OR 25.80012.800

4.000
8.800

13.000
4.000
9.100

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Reichert23 687 Premier West IL 25.700T 12.850

4.000
8.950

-0.100

12.850
4.000
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
John Pirone23 393 Gymkhana IL 25.700T 13.000

4.000
9.100

-0.100

12.700
4.000
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Sasha Malinkine23 764 Salto Gym WI 25.700T 12.750
4.000
8.750

12.950
4.000
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Reece Landsperger26 849 USA Flairs AZ 25.65012.700

4.000
8.800

-0.100

12.950
4.000
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gus McGowen27 858 USA Gym World UT 25.35012.850

4.000
8.850

12.500
4.000
8.800

-0.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jesse Redfoot28 18 5280 Gym CO 25.20012.450

3.200
9.250

12.750
4.000
8.850

-0.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Keivone Bowen29 31 Axcelerate NC 24.60012.900

4.000
8.900

11.700
2.800
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brandon Dang30 900 West Coast CA 23.95012.000

3.200
8.800

11.950
3.200
8.750

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
VT-Logan Watterson31 894 WOGA TX 14.10014.100

5.800
8.300

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Navarro32 906 West Coast CA 13.00013.000

4.000
9.000

0.000
0.000
0.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Tas Hajdu1 314 Go For It NV 27.15013.350
4.500
8.850

13.800
4.600
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Carter Kim2 885 WOGA TX 26.25012.900

4.200
8.700

13.350
4.200
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PB-Jojo Motoki3 550 Mercury Gym MO 26.10013.100

3.700
9.400

13.000
3.700
9.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Flores4 901 West Coast CA 26.05012.750

5.000
7.750

13.300
5.000
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
PB-Mac Pollock5 595 Nebraska School 25.90012.800

3.600
9.200

13.100
3.600
9.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Navarro6 906 West Coast CA 25.80012.850

3.900
8.950

12.950
3.900
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chase Mondi7 257 Emerald City KS 25.60012.800

3.400
9.400

12.800
3.400
9.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Romero8 395 Gymkhana IL 25.55012.650

3.900
8.750

12.900
3.900
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Barela9 615 North Valley AZ 25.500T 12.800

3.700
9.100

12.700
3.700
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kristian Grahovski9 721 Rochester Gym NY 25.500T 12.350

4.000
8.350

13.150
4.000
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Michael Nguyen11 177 Chow's IA 25.40012.600

4.200
8.400

12.800
4.200
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Julian Galvez12 649 Paragon NTC MD 25.25012.400

3.700
8.700

12.850
3.700
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Luke Esparo13 598 New Era CT 25.00012.800
3.700
9.100

12.200
3.700
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Keivone Bowen14 31 Axcelerate NC 24.95012.650

3.800
8.850

12.300
3.800
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Wilkins15 420 Harpeth TN 24.800T 12.800

3.600
9.200

12.000
3.500
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Clayton Staunton15 719 Ridgewood Gym TX 24.800T 12.550

3.700
8.850

12.250
3.800
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tony Traufler17 711 Queen City OH 24.75012.350

3.500
8.850

12.400
3.500
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Reichert18 687 Premier West IL 24.65012.500

3.200
9.300

12.150
3.100
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brandon Dang19 900 West Coast CA 24.600T 11.800

3.700
8.100

12.800
3.900
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Gus McGowen19 858 USA Gym World UT 24.600T 12.150

3.600
8.550

12.450
3.600
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joshua Szitanko21 676 Premier Gym NJ 24.50012.200

3.700
8.500

12.300
3.700
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sasha Malinkine22 764 Salto Gym WI 24.350T 12.150

3.400
8.750

12.200
3.400
8.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Flores22 902 West Coast CA 24.350T 11.400

4.100
7.300

12.950
4.300
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Mayotte24 666 Prairie Gym IL 24.25012.400

3.500
8.900

11.850
3.500
8.350

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Jesse Redfoot25 18 5280 Gym CO 24.100T 11.850
3.100
8.750

12.250
3.300
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Warren Strootman25 583 Mini-Hops MN 24.100T 12.450

3.600
8.850

11.650
3.600
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jax Washburn27 632 OMEGA Gym OR 24.05012.150

3.400
8.750

11.900
3.400
8.500

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Reece Landsperger28 849 USA Flairs AZ 23.90011.400

3.900
7.500

12.500
3.900
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Payton Kasper29 578 Mini-Hops MN 23.80011.550

3.600
7.950

12.250
3.600
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
John Pirone30 393 Gymkhana IL 23.750T 11.950

3.100
8.850

11.800
3.100
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Khalen Curry30 423 Head Over Heels CA 23.750T 11.000

4.200
6.800

12.750
4.600
8.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kavan Puri32 509 Lakeshore IL 23.45011.350

3.400
7.950

12.100
3.400
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Kristian Grahovski1 721 Rochester Gym NY 26.25012.750
4.200
8.550

13.500
4.300
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Colin Flores2 901 West Coast CA 25.95012.900

4.500
8.400

13.050
4.500
8.550

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tyler Flores3 902 West Coast CA 25.85013.000

3.600
9.400

12.850
3.600
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Sasha Malinkine4 764 Salto Gym WI 25.30012.800

3.900
8.900

12.500
3.900
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Kyle Mayotte5 666 Prairie Gym IL 25.20012.450

3.400
9.050

12.750
3.500
9.250

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tony Traufler6 711 Queen City OH 25.15012.900

3.400
9.500

12.250
3.300
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Luke Esparo7 598 New Era CT 25.00012.300

4.000
8.300

12.700
4.000
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Michael Nguyen8 177 Chow's IA 24.900T 12.250

3.800
8.450

12.650
3.500
9.150

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Warren Strootman8 583 Mini-Hops MN 24.900T 12.450

3.500
8.950

12.450
3.500
8.950

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Julian Galvez10 649 Paragon NTC MD 24.850T 13.000

3.500
9.500

11.850
3.400
8.450

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Payton Kasper10 578 Mini-Hops MN 24.850T 12.450

3.500
8.950

12.400
3.500
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Reece Landsperger10 849 USA Flairs AZ 24.850T 12.400

3.900
8.500

12.450
3.800
8.650

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Gus McGowen13 858 USA Gym World UT 24.65012.350
3.300
9.050

12.300
3.300
9.000

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Reichert14 687 Premier West IL 24.450T 12.050

2.800
9.250

12.400
3.300
9.100

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Carter Kim14 885 WOGA TX 24.450T 12.050

4.100
7.950

12.400
4.100
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Evan Wilkins16 420 Harpeth TN 24.25012.350

3.400
8.950

11.900
3.200
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jesse Redfoot17 18 5280 Gym CO 24.20012.050

3.200
8.850

12.150
3.300
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Jax Washburn18 632 OMEGA Gym OR 24.15011.850

3.600
8.250

12.300
3.700
8.600

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Tas Hajdu19 314 Go For It NV 24.10010.800

3.900
6.900

13.300
4.100
9.200

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Keivone Bowen20 31 Axcelerate NC 24.05011.750

3.600
8.150

12.300
3.600
8.700

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Brandon Dang21 900 West Coast CA 23.75011.700

3.200
8.500

12.050
3.200
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Chase Mondi22 257 Emerald City KS 23.65011.500

3.300
8.200

12.150
3.300
8.850

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Ryan Barela23 615 North Valley AZ 23.30011.400

3.300
8.100

11.900
3.600
8.300

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Clayton Staunton24 719 Ridgewood Gym TX 23.25011.800

3.400
8.400

11.450
3.400
8.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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Kavan Puri25 509 Lakeshore IL 23.10011.200
3.500
7.700

11.900
3.500
8.400

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
John Pirone26 393 Gymkhana IL 22.85011.400

2.500
8.900

11.450
2.400
9.050

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Christian Romero27 395 Gymkhana IL 22.35011.150

2.300
8.850

11.200
2.300
8.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Khalen Curry28 423 Head Over Heels CA 22.00011.700

3.400
8.300

10.300
3.400
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Joshua Szitanko29 676 Premier Gym NJ 21.95011.750

3.300
8.450

10.200
3.300
6.900

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
Matthew Navarro30 906 West Coast CA 21.30013.000

3.600
9.400

8.300
1.500
6.800

Fin:
D:
E:

ND:
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